
LOT 107
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

JAQUES MICHAEL W & EMILY L/E/
96025 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNADINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0107-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

669,879
17,551

300,000
987,430
370,236
617,194

HX HB 50,722
566,472
987,430

0

957,145

2340/1270 2/18/2020 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAQUES MICHAEL WARD &

JACQUES MATTHEW M &

2074/1883 9/27/2016 WD Q I 01 597,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

JAQUES MICHAEL WARD
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B1632481 NEW CONSTR 444,592 06/10/2016

2020HX Base Yr

96025 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 4,090 107.9232 170.52 697,427 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.95 96.05

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3632

BAS 2,638 100 2016 2,638 432,064

FGR 662 55 2016 364 59,617

FOP 45 30 2016 14 2,293

FOP 266 30 2016 80 13,103

FUS 994 100 2016 994 162,802

4,605 4,090 669,879

FOP=[YR=2016] W18 BAS=[YR=2016] W32 S49 FGR=[YR=2016] S23 E29
FOP=[YR=2016] S1 E10 N1 W2 N5 W7 S5 W1$ E1 N21 W14 N2 W16$
E16 S2 E14 S16 E7 S5 E13 N55 W9  U9 L9  N8$ S8  D9 R9  E9
N17$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2016] E18  D11 R11  D6 L6  W7 S4 E9 S23
W13N5 W12 N39$ W20$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,017.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 9,662

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 462.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 4,389

3 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 70 3,500

17,551

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


